

JSS Dental College & Hospital Institutional Ethics Committee

CDSCO reg No: ECR/1170/Inst/KA/2019

JSS Dental College and Hospital, A Constituent college of JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research, Mysuru.

The first JSSDC IEC review meeting for the year 2021

JSSDCH IEC review meeting: 01/2021

Submission of the Research Protocol: Last date 30/01/2021



Click here to submit using Google forms

The JSSDCH IEC review meeting First week of March 2021

The last date for submitting revised research protocol with IEC recommended corrections & resubmission form: 31/03/2021.

Issue of JSSDCH IEC ethical clearance certificate: April 2021

In case any queries please contact Dr. Shivananda S, Member Secretary (JSSDCH IEC) by email: jssdchiec@gmail.com